(1)

T

.

e & v
CAT/PART QTY. OF
NO. NOMENCLATURE PARTS DRAWING NO.
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1 142 150100504205 000
MOUNTING BRACKET 1 1423 1017-03. 04 05 MO
POST 2 FOR RC CARD % 14271010304 :05 - MD2
COVER LOGIC CARD 1 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO3
CMOS MOUNT 1 142 1 01 03 04 05 M0O4
TEFLON WASHER 2MM 20 142 1 01 03 04 05 MODS
TEFLON WASHER 4MM 20 14.2- 510150350405 MBS
TEFLON WASHER 6MM 20 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO7
C CLAMP FOR L3 CCD 1 142 10103904105 MDB
TRADE ITEMS
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M2.5x25 1S:2269 ‘A2’ S.S. 4
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M2.5x12 1S:2269 'A2" S.S. &
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M2.5x8 1S:2269 'A2’ S.S. 12
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M5.0x12 1S:2269 'A2" S.S. 6
GUIDE PIN @B.0 X 10 IS:6689 'A2" S.S. 1
GUIDE PIN 5.0 X 10 1S:6689 'A2’ S.S. 1
FLAT WASHER M2.5 1S:2016 'A2" S.S. 22
SPRING WASHER M2.5 1S:3063 'A2’ S.S. 29
FLAT WASHER M5 1S:2016 'A2’ S.S. 6
SPRING WASHER M5 1S:3063 'A2’ S.S. 6
HELICOIL INSERT M2x2.5D 'A2’ S.S. 4
HELICOIL INSERT M2.5x2D ‘A2’ S.S. 34
HELICOIL INSERT M2.5x2.5D 'A2’ S.S. 4
COUNTER SUNK SLOTTED HD SCREW M2.5x15 ‘A2’ S.S. 20
Baia of Trwws rré; 7 é : ’
NAME & SIG. DATE
DESIGNED BY
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY
BASED ON
ISSUE AUTH. DATE USED ON
a omewsions| TITLE: IR DE'NSTRUEASﬁTaSL.sﬁE&RF e
ARE IN MM.
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY DRG. NO.142 1 01 03 04 05 000
G} < SHT OF




0 e S
G
NI

142 1 01 03 04 05 M04

142 1 01 03 04 05 M06

142 1 01 03 04 05 MO3

142 1 01 03 04 05 MO7

142 1 01 03 04 05 M05

142 1 01 03 04 05 M02

142 1 01 03 04 05 MO8

SECTION A-A

/83 FAADE OF

A
Date of lsoma "5//0/7" 14//6/,_
MATERIAL . SEE DETAILDRG .
FINISH . SEE DETAIL DRG
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
0.2 103 +0.5 0.8
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION +0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um APPROVED BY|
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/ PT. NO.
ORIGINAL Ao | ™~ v W |vwv |vwww |BASEDON
symBoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. DATE | "oucmmess 150 - 26 (25-6.3/16.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1) <0.1 | USED ON
4 INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
e | TITLE: U D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
UNLESS OTHERWISE -
SPECIFIED

MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY

CasS;

DRG. NO.142 1 01 03 04 05 000
SCALE:‘ l

1:5

SHEET 1 OF 1




v

. ey P
I v I . v PoAT

Rk 0 i
T :
o e 2/¥
13X0v48 ONILNNOW =10 sl oy o \qunlv.mu‘ snre] ) a
E=RilIg L1 oot . Nn‘d‘ ‘2

(1Y)

Yo 1o > [vowo [soesfewaefor-os] mimn] 3:va [ winv [ anssi|  anoz [osms 00eL Q31H3SNI 38 01 3V
| 29| s ey H STIODITIH GZ X ZI (XP)
Yo uzeve s ~ 06 ——S¥I0E8
a..ﬁ.,xa..c_aa (inEe nUBuIQ..o. SRS : £ Q3143SNI 36 OL 3uY
be s T 4 STNODM3H AZXS T (X8} 09y SUO 0¥ = {voo]Zfxw
= = i ; ¢ . o [l
A8 Nvveg 09— - —o9L
SOF SOF £ 0%
| A8 O3NOIS 30| SIE< SLEOZL< OZ4-06< OC OL o HYINK
uva NOIS B 3NVN ALIMOHLNY| TONVET O SRV Va0 e * * q
) =) i S92 02
N0 oze
+
AS91 SL0L AOTIV IV TWRMILYIN ° ° \' r
nvi3a g
1
AW130 - e 1 oeL !
£, OV o
e \JEHS o) ; 18 1
ovy '
Bl > 5 i b °| —loolgfP #. G \— Loa
00H{dAL) 0" o.m * Lol (dAL} 0T \ 080 MM NOILO3S
T+ f sl o c e %
: 060 xn [T u_E” = ! I3 a,mu o S R
; \ % ooz °f O'PX0P JWYHD
' 34V SN00N3H R ¥
H i NYHL) OSZ X SZW (Xb) _ua.ﬁ = ﬁ! b N | 3
3
0261 (ool N—0PX0Y JNVHO St H
S hfgpg e o 9’69 —= P, GINUYI G3LH33SNI oot { zse
ot 38 OL 34V SUOON3H oS
v — (NYHLIGZXEW(XP)— 2
oSzt - ~— g9l 0sLL ”
> SHO 012t - B gecang g1t ~=XEh
L o s oot
i i : 1 F —0Sh—
b ries 029
Z53 (xg)— =+ 5 T T ey
00e 0% 06z sezl e om Gy o
08§ a4 o L4 4 4 o
i T 00z 1t
L b i 3 ove| 0% o8 T Fa T
-gg— 0000 ‘ ;
0% —2100:°F? m.mn» @) * o r 5 e o e T o, o..m_ ST+ ¢
o —] 14OV o ..|.| | =] \
: oo i Bsth - OELL oSt o0
— g oz ® S0 dl.l ley o€ H
= oz ot o o 86 o Sy —s1003H [
= 0861 : : ; QZXEW (XC)
T \ o - Gor
/ \—0EX0E 2 3 00 —20 (dALIoeY
! ¢ * / UIINVHO o® § S N swoom (aALiogd ~
L L R e T Nz 08y azXen (X6)
~—0% (e W 00e iy m
e a |
ol ok i sz s _ |4 S4O (aAioe—
: n..vm / @ @ o5 w ooy
/ (318
/ a a
€1 o Vi ¥ ¢
P © oJ oed
(dAL) s L 9.0ty O3L833SN e 4
L0 i —0'g 36 OL 35V S110D
it Q3143sNI 38 0L {NYA1IaZXS ZA(X8L) M
34V S0DIMN3H vg— =
az X S2 (X2
2 06~ - 00r——198Z | -
9-0 NOILO3S o A
2, QHUVIN GILEIISNI S
36 01 3¥VSI00N3H
(NYHLIZXS T(X9) : ——v's8
ol 0z8
05 5 T M
43302 X 9EXLL Exuon_l\l 2 d A
: i 0oL —~ |
== uane T
= NMOHS SY L o1
fo., 15 CPXOY nsi.ulk (b
! B 3 1 —m
& _ oS8l
: I . [ v [ . I .




b\

gL

(

PLIL
e Jo

CASS;

POST 2 FOR RC CARD

A /' 1
// Fef o
e, 7
ol ~ AT AT
taras
- Vi
A /7 £
Ve S /-/- e
/ / A
2 Pk o
A
SECTION A-A
M2.5X4 DEEP
UNDERCUT 0.8X0.3
D70 A A
* ;::::::::::I FH = —————] f
\\
6.5 J) —————— S
/
E e e b s o R pegapmepmnpm g gempe
\—MZ.S
" sOR r.ublg
‘ /
10.0 Bate of 163¢
Nos. off 04
MATERIAL : BRASS IS: 319
FINISH . BRONZE BLACK
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
+02 0.3 0.5 108
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY 0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL Roghmee |~ v [ w [vw [vwww [BASEDON
symBOL| ZONE ISSUE | AUTH. | DATE |WxSe; |50-25|25-6.3|6.3-08 | 0.8-0.1) <0.1 |USEDON
> INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
R | TITLE: E D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
UNLESS OTHERWISE 2
SPECIFIED

DRG. NO. 142 1 01 03 04 05 M02

5:1

SCALE:I

SHEET OF




@)

L)
o °
131.0
125.0 CR§ ——————]
3.0 —=
&l :
Qo
57.8
640 CRS
‘ F
B @ R3.0
’—3.1 _}_
6.0
O e
DETAIL F
il 090 120
fos g
@X) P22 120 L 100
(THRU) o /)\ : ‘
Z i B 12.0 e
( 148.0° m— b 5
100 b /
e l 40.0
I } Cvd BN L
: ' / 4l (TYP) E:\
i
4.0 SECTION A-A
FOR TRAB) {WAR
Mate of i’xmgﬂ/‘”z
A
MATERIAL : AL ALLOY 7075 T651 //
FINISH : OLIVE GREEN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
+0.2 +0.3 +0.5 +0.8 P
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION +0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL eSS [ ~C | v | W | WV | Vv | BASED ON
SYMBOL|  ZONE ISSUE AUTH. DATE |RouSiness |50 - 25 125-6.3/6.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1| <0.1 | USED ON

ALL DIMENSIONS
ARE IN mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

@3

TITLE:
COVER_LOGIC CARD

(IRD

INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN

DRG. NO.

142 1 01 03 04 05 M03

SCALE: l

1:1 SHEET OF




(Tuy)
N

6.4
3.7 ‘

M5.0 (THRU) HELICOILS

TO BE INSERTED

<

2X 923
Y <§ (}/ b 100
5.0
3.0
6.0
1Z:5
19.0 a
*
22,0 soR TRABE ONH A
/e
Date of Ima-g’--/ /
25.0
MATERIAL : AL ALLOY 7075 1651
FINISH  : ANODISED BLACK
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
$02 03 %05 08
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY 0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/ PT. NO.
ORIGINAL Rovess |~ v [ w [wvww |vwww |BASEDON
SYMBOL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. DATE |"AStny |50-25]25-6.3/6.3-08 | 0.8-0.1] <0.1 | USED ON
b INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
AR N TITLE: D D st ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
e HED o g
CMOS MOUNT DRG. NO. 142 1 01 03 04 05 M04
@6‘ SCALE:| 211 SHEET 1 OF 1




CASE,

DRG.NO. 14210103 04 05 M05

SCALE:] 5:1

l

C \

[ §CN {\; i

\ =

| { / U
- ‘“/
6.0
3.0 &
20— |=—
W 4 '
FOR TRADE O e
L PTF J/ !‘N‘ 3
/
NOS. OFF - 20
MATERIAL - PTFE
FINISH . CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
$0.2 0.3 105 108
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 ym IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL Rodasss |~ v | w |wv [veww |BASEDON
SYMBOL|  ZONE ISSUE AUTH. DATE |VAO¢m |50-25|25-6.3(6.3-08 | 0.8-0.1| <0.1 |yUSED ON
> INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
AR | TITLE: E D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
-
TEFLON WASHER 2MM




W=

©6.0
; ,— @3.0

r<——————4‘0——————

NOS. OFF -20
sOR TRADE oy
Dats of leows e 10/74/”%4

MATERIAL PTFE

FINISH . CLEAN

ANGULAR

POSITION
CONCENTRICITY
SURFACE FINISH
CORNER RADIUS
CHAMFER ON EDGES

GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE :

LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315
+0.2 03 +0.5 108

130

+0.1

0.1
<12.5 um
0.5(MAX.)
0.5X0.5

AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
DESIGNED BY
DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY]|

CAT/ PT. NO.

ORIGINAL T L v W |vwv |vwww |BASEDON
symBoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE | ouaess [60-25[25-6.3/8,3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1 <0.1 | USEDON
4 INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
ALL DIMENSIONS TITLE: [] D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN '

ARE IN mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

@7

TEFLON WASHER 4 MM

DRG.NO. 14210103 04 05 M06

SCALE:] 10:1




®6.0
; — $3.0

6.0
FOR TRAD) 2
Barte of Teow 2 /
NOS. OFF - 20
MATERIAL : PTFE
FINISH _ : CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
+02 $03 05 %08
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30°
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY 0.1
SURFACE FINISH <125 um APPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/ PT. NO.
ORIGINAL wvemes |~ | v | w | vw |vwww |BASEDON
symBoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |"Agmess [50-25(25-6.36.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1f <0.1 | USED ON
3 ST TS RCH ELOPMENT
ALLDINCOBGN TITLE: D 4y RUMEE’;TA;S:E:AENT,&DcéEY?ALoux g
Al mm .
b= s
TEFLON WASHER 6 MM DRG. NO. 142 10103 04 05 M07

SCALE: | 10:1




(ﬁj d/) . /m:)

2 o] e SR
pe———144.0 CRS ———#
50.5

£70.05
//10.05[ A

R1.0 TYP
RAVAVAVARD V4 AVAVAVA

2.0 —= =
40.5 445
R3.0
7
R R
soa TRADE © 7]
Bate of Jeona 29 .
/]
MATERIAL : ST STEEL IS:1570
FINISH  : CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
$02 03 0.5 0.8
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL RO |~ v | w [ww |wveww |BASEDON
symBoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. DATE |"SuSuness |50 - 25 |25-6.3)16.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1] <0.1 | USED ON
b INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
A e | TITLE: D D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
UNLESS OTHERWISE %
SPECIFIED

C Clamp for L3 CCD DRG. NO.

142101 03 04 05 M08
@‘G SCALE:I 14 SHEET 1 OF 1




